Key Race Sectional Photographs

LONGINES Hong Kong Mile - Group 1
8 December 2013, 1600M Good to Firm, 1.33.60   (24.75   22.95   22.95   22.95)
	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-400
	Last 400
	Finish
	1200
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	Mile
	Glorious Days
	D Whyte
	J Size
	126
	13
	25.43
	23.51
	22.39
	22.27
	1.33.60
	11 4-1/4
	11 7-3/4
	10 4-1/4
	1 -
	8.7

	Mile
	Gold-Fun
	O Doleuze
	R Gibson
	126
	10
	24.95
	23.07
	22.79
	22.94
	1.33.75
	3 1-1/4
	3 2
	3 1
	2 3/4
	2.7F

	
	Packing Whiz
	B Prebble
	C Fownes
	126
	9
	25.63
	23.35
	22.47
	22.43
	1.33.88
	12 5-1/2
	12 8
	12 5
	3 1-1/2
	11

	Sprint
	Gordon Lord Byron
	W Buick
	T A Hogan
	126
	4
	25.35
	23.35
	22.59
	22.64
	1.33.93
	9 3-3/4
	10 6-1/4
	9 4
	4 2
	71

	
	Real Specialist
	T Angland
	J Size
	126
	2
	25.19
	23.31
	22.47
	23.02
	1.33.99
	6 2-3/4
	7 5
	5 2
	5 2-1/2
	34

	
	Moonlight Cloud
	T Jarnet
	F Head
	122
	6
	25.19
	23.23
	22.79
	22.96
	1.34.17
	7 2-3/4
	6 4-1/2
	8 3-1/2
	6 3-1/2
	3.4

	
	Helene Spirit
	G Mosse
	C Fownes
	126
	5
	24.79
	22.99
	22.87
	23.71
	1.34.36
	2 N
	2 1/2
	1 1/2
	7 4-3/4
	11

	
	Dan Excel
	W C Marwing
	J Moore
	126
	7
	24.99
	23.23
	22.79
	23.55
	1.34.56
	4 1-1/2
	4 3-1/4
	6 2-1/4
	8 6
	32

	
	Xtension
	Z Purton
	J Moore
	126
	12
	25.83
	23.35
	22.39
	23.02
	1.34.59
	14 6-3/4
	13 9-1/4
	13 5-3/4
	9 6-1/4
	21

	
	Pure Champion
	U Rispoli
	A S Cruz
	126
	1
	25.15
	23.11
	22.67
	23.88
	1.34.81
	5 2-1/2
	5 3-1/2
	4 1-3/4
	10 7-1/2
	99

	
	Shamalgan
	M Guyon
	X T Demeaulte
	126
	14
	25.67
	23.55
	22.43
	23.23
	1.34.88
	13 5-3/4
	14 9-1/2
	14 6-1/4
	11 8
	99

	
	King Kreesa
	M Smith
	J C Englehart
	126
	11
	24.75
	22.95
	23.03
	24.67
	1.35.40
	1 N
	1 1/2
	2 1/2
	12 11-1/4
	99

	
	Linton
	D Oliver
	J Sadler
	126
	3
	25.43
	23.07
	22.71
	24.40
	1.35.61
	10 4-1/4
	8 5
	7 3-1/2
	13 12-1/2
	99

	
	Sky Lantern
	R Hughes
	R Hannon
	121
	8
	25.23
	23.43
	22.71
	25.01
	1.36.38
	8 3
	9 6
	11 4-1/2
	14 17-1/4
	8.6
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